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24-01-13 Crimson Flats West Cleveland $374,496 $0 $4,030,000 New Construction Family 30 @ 60% 40 40 40 - 1 bed 1 16 Milestone Property Development, LLC Milestone Property Development, LLC Gorman Management Company N/A N/A
NE Corner of Oakhurst Ave & E Imhoff Rd 45 Thomas Gorman Thomas Gorman Thomas Gorman
Norman, OK 73071 4 398060 W 2200 Road 398060 W 2200 Road 398060 W 2200 Road

Bartlesville, OK 74006-0265 Bartlesville, OK 74006-0265 Bartlesville, OK 74006-0265
918-333-2244 918-333-2244 918-333-2244

tagorman@aol.com tagorman@aol.com tagorman@aol.com

Bill Curran
bcurran@ccadev.com

Nate Robbins
nrobbins@ccadev.com

Ian Rawhauuser
irawhauser@ccadev.com

24-01-14 Eastland Apartments Tulsa $2,414,554 $1,536,000 $26,000,000 New Construction Family 96 @ 50% 192 192 76 - 2 Bed 11 34 Eastland Apartments, LP Zimmerman Properties, LLC Wilhoit Properties, Inc. Yes 3.2000
NW Corner of E 21st & S 140th E Ave 96 @ 60% 116 - 3 Bed 23 Justin Zimmerman Justin Zimmerman Paula Wilhoit
Tulsa, OK 74134 1 1329 E. Lark Street 1329 E. Lark Street 1329 E. Lark Street

Springfield, MO 65804 Springfield, MO 65804 Springfield, MO 65804
417-883-1632 417-883-1632 417-883-1632

jmzlandco@wilhoitproperties.com jmzlandco@wilhoitproperties.com pwilhoit@wilhoitproperties.com

Sandy Watson
swatson@wilhoitproperties.com

Melissa Forster
mforster@wilhoitproperties.com

24-01-15 Fair Haven Apartments - Muskogee Muskogee $1,242,635 $1,000,000 $15,100,000 Acquisition/Rehab Elderly 191 @ 60% 192 191 188 - 1 Bed 4 9 Fair Haven Affordable, LP Milestone Property Development, LLC Gorman Management Company Yes 4.0000
500 Dayton Street 4 - 2 Bed 14 Thomas A. Gorman Thomas A. Gorman Thomas A. Gorman
Muskogee, OK 74403 2 398060 W 2200 Road 398060 W 2200 Road 398060 W 2200 Road

Bartlesville, OK 74006 Bartlesville, OK 74006 Bartlesville, OK 74006
918-333-2244 x100 918-333-2244 x100 918-333-2244 x100

tagorman@aol.com tagorman@aol.com tagorman@aol.com

Bill Curran
bcurran@ccadev.com

24-01-16 GardenWalk of Tahlequah Cherokee $1,085,000 $715,000 $14,500,000 Acquisition/Rehab Family 174 @ 60% 174 174 14 - 1 Bed 49 9 Rural Housing of Tahlequah, LP Belmont Development Company, LLC Belmont Management Company Inc. Yes 9.6000
18165 W. 798 Rd 20 - 2 Bed 4 Ryan Hudspeth Shawn Smith Rhonda Nicholson
Tahlequah, OK 74464 104 - 3 Bed 2 222 E. Main, First Floor 222 E. Main, First Floor P,O. Box 5900

36 - 4 Bed Oklahoma City, OK 73104 Oklahoma City, OK 73104 Fort Smith, AR 72913
405-604-5074 405-604-5074 479-242-8900

rhudspeth@belmontdev.com ssmith@belmontdev.com rnicholson@belmontmgt.com

Pam Miller
pmiller@belmontdev.com

Shawn Smith
ssmith@belmontdev.com

Chase Tovey
ctovey@belmontdev.com

24-01-17 Reserve at Chisholm Creek Oklahoma $3,446,072 $1,200,000 $43,000,000 New Construction Family 33 @ 30% 267 267 88 - 1 bed 1 48 Reserve at Chisholm Creek, LP Reserve at Chisholm Creek Developer, 
LLC Seldin LLC Yes 7.2000

12550 N Pennsylvania Ave 33 @ 40% 59 - 2 bed 99 David Garcia David Garcia Zachary Guerin
Oklahoma City, OK 73120 34 @ 50% 83 - 3 bed 5 401 Wilshire Blvd. 11th Floor 401 Wilshire Blvd. 11th Floor 2840 S 123rd Ct

34 @ 60% 37 - 4 bed Santa Monica, CA 90401 Santa Monica, CA 90401 Omaha, NE  68144
67 @ 70% 720-450-5022 720-450-5022 303-263-3531
66 @ 80% zachary.guerin@seldin.com

dgarcia@lincolnavenue.com dgarcia@lincolnavenue.com

Daniel Salvatore Giannelli
dgiannelli@lincolnavenue.com

Carden Likes
clikes@lincolnavenue.com

Total Requested $8,562,757 $4,451,000 $102,630,000
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